

Argo Pro Introduces Private Company PROtectSM

Management liability product gives private companies access to various types of coverage

HAMILTON, Bermuda – May 30, 2019 – Argo Pro, a member of <u>Argo Group International Holdings, Ltd.</u> (NYSE: ARGO), an international underwriter of specialty insurance and reinsurance, announced today an enhanced product offering: Private Company PROtectSM. The packaged professional liability product gives private companies access to a range of coverage, including directors and officers, employment practices and fiduciary liability.

"Private Company PROtect will streamline our offerings to private companies, allowing them to pick and choose the policies that meet their unique needs," said Rich Edsall senior vice president, commercial management liability at Argo Pro. "By combining our D&O, employment practices, and fiduciary liability coverages under one policy, we're providing a new level of flexibility to our clients."

Private Company PROtect allows policyholders to purchase one or more management liability and professional liability coverage options with separate or shared limits. Each policy can be customized to meet specific risk-management needs.

Argo Pro is a leading provider of professional lines insurance products and services that can accommodate medium-sized and large organizations on an admitted and non-admitted basis. Through a single operating platform and a robust network of appointed wholesale and retail distribution partners, Argo Pro offers a broad, customizable portfolio of errors and omissions, and management liability insurance solutions.

For more information about Private Company PROtect, please visit: https://www.argolimited.com/argo-pro/product/private-company-protect/.

-XXX -

ABOUT ARGO GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS, LTD.

Argo Group International Holdings, Ltd. (NYSE: ARGO) is an international underwriter of specialty insurance and reinsurance products in the property and casualty market. Argo Group offers a full line of products and services designed to meet the unique coverage and claims handling needs of businesses in two primary segments: U.S. Operations and International Operations. Argo Group's insurance subsidiaries are A.M. Best-rated 'A' (Excellent) (third highest rating out of 16 rating classifications) with a stable outlook, and Argo Group's U.S. insurance subsidiaries are Standard and Poor's-rated 'A-' (Strong) with a positive outlook. More information on Argo Group and its subsidiaries is available at www.argolimited.com.

For media inquiries, please contact:

Ashley Heline
Argo Group International Holdings, Ltd.
Tel +1 210 366 5613
ashley.heline@argogroupus.com